
Year-End Contact List
ChartField Requests (Non-

Grants)​ Andre Sullivan andre.sullivan@emory.edu

Journal Entries​ Gyorgyi Katai gkatai@emory.edu

Recurring Journal Entries​ Debbie Long Debbie.long@emory.edu

Expense and Revenue Accruals​ Stephen Frangis​
Terrence Jenkins​ ctrl@emory.edu

Expense Reports​ Denise Hadley​ Dhadley@emory.edu

Payment Requests Kathy Grant​ kgrant@emory.edu

P-Card Purchases​ Denise Hadley​ Dhadley@emory.edu

Cash/Bank Clearing Accounts​ Cash Team​
Monique Day​

reconctrl@emory.edu
meday@emory.edu

Liability Clearing Accounts​ Kelly Chin​ kelly.chin@emory.edu

Accounts Receivable and Billing​ GAR Team​ generalarbilling@emory.edu
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Year-End Contact List
Grants Receivable​ Grants A/R​ Ar.rgc.help@emory.edu 

Cash Applications​ Grants A/R​ Ogcateam4@emory.edu 

Cash Deposits​ Cash Management​ cashmgt@emory.edu 

Gift Processing​ Untra Lindsey ​
Ted Peterson​

urandle@emory.edu
theodore.peterson.jr@emory.edu

Unclaimed Wires (Non-Grants)​ GAR Team​ generalarbilling@emory.edu

Retroactive Salary Transfers​ James Goff​ jbgoff@emory.edu

Grants – Proposals and Awards​ Urvi Patel​ Upatel2@emory.edu

Suspense – UTBG, GOOB, 
Account 16000​ Terrence Jenkins​ tljenkins@emory.edu

Compass Queries​ Larry Goldberg​ larry.goldberg@emory.edu

EBI Reports​ Data Analytics & Strategic Support​ analytics@emory.edu 
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Year-End Contact List
Budgets​ Tammy Hollingsworth​ tamatha.hollingsworth@emory.edu

Budget Journals​ Tammy Hollingsworth
Arth Shah

tamatha.hollingsworth@emory.edu
arth.shah@emory.edu 

Closing Out E&G Budgets Stephen Frangis sfrangi@emory.edu 

Funding Deficits (non-sponsored 
projects)​ Kim Konopka​ kimberly.konopka@emory.edu

Funding Deficits (sponsored 
projects)​ Brian Miller​ brian.miller@emory.edu

Financial Attestation Deepa Pawate​ dpawate@emory.edu

Inventory Deadlines​ Richard Wentz​ richard.allan.wentz@emory.edu

Endowment Distribution​ Stephen Frangis
Hillary Boylen

sfrangi@emory.edu 
hillary.boylen@emory.edu

Endowment Withdrawals​ Stephen Frangis
Hillary Boylen

sfrangi@emory.edu 
hillary.boylen@emory.edu

Interfaces​ David Giles​ dgiles@emory.edu
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